—_

© © N o A W N

_— A A
hadll I Bl I

Position

Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Court Executive Officer
Court Reporter Coordinator
Supervisor

Fiscal Manager

Court Clerk Il

Revenue Clerk Il

Court Clerk |

Judge, Superior Court
Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Revenue Clerk |

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Plumas County Superior Court
Plumas County Superior Court
Plumas County Superior Court
Plumas County Superior Court
Plumas County Superior Court
Plumas County Superior Court
Plumas County Superior Court
Plumas County Superior Court
Plumas County Superior Court
Plumas County Superior Court
Plumas County Superior Court
Plumas County Superior Court

Plumas County Superior Court

Department

Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Administration

Court Service

Court Service

Finance

Court Service

Court Service

Court Service

Judge's Retire System Member
Court Service

Court Service

Court Service

Total Wages

$219,036
$207,252
$126,287
$86,798
$85,908
$63,387
$49,871
$47,498
$41,690
$29,957
$27,495
$25,484
$21,420



