	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Judge, Superior Court		Plumas County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$219,036
2.	Judge, Superior Court		Plumas County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$207,252
3.	Court Executive Officer		Plumas County Superior Court	Administration	\$126,287
4.	Court Reporter Coordinator		Plumas County Superior Court	Court Service	\$86,798
5.	Supervisor		Plumas County Superior Court	Court Service	\$85,908
6.	Fiscal Manager		Plumas County Superior Court	Finance	\$63,387
7.	Court Clerk II		Plumas County Superior Court	Court Service	\$49,871
8.	Revenue Clerk II		Plumas County Superior Court	Court Service	\$47,498
9.	Court Clerk I		Plumas County Superior Court	Court Service	\$41,690
10.	Judge, Superior Court		Plumas County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$29,957
11.	Court Clerk II		Plumas County Superior Court	Court Service	\$27,495
12.	Court Clerk II		Plumas County Superior Court	Court Service	\$25,484
13.	Revenue Clerk I		Plumas County Superior Court	Court Service	\$21,420